assessment _id

GLENA-505000050
GLENA-505000505
GLENA-505001350
GLENA-505002100
GLENA-505002550
GLENA-505002800
GLENA-505003750
GLENA-505006955
GLENA-505007105
GLENA-505008150
GLENA-505008150
GLENA-505008350
GLENA-505008500
GLENA-505008700
GLENA-505009900
GLENA-505010250
GLENA-505016750
GLENA-505017050

sale_id

1050418
2056172
2231219
1565700
1530977
2221371
1509482
2076078
2033030
1517288
2218975
1542150
1046951
1544950
2212609
2260981
931861

852261

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

1.02
0.74
1.15
0.64
0.81
1.07
1.35
0.98
1.06
1.05
0.74
0.94
1.33
1.34
0.72
0.89
0.57
1.14



